
2025 MINOT NDRA

SATURDAY SLACK

1 RILEY STATON DOUGLAS, ND

2 NATE HORNER DAWSON, ND

3 COLTON CARLSON JAMESTOWN, ND

4 SUTTON JOHNSON BELFIELD, ND

5 JORDAN STATON GRACEY CITY, ND

6 SETH MURPHY MANNING, ND

7 DUSTIN ENTZEL KILLDEER, ND

1 ABBY SIGVALDSEN EPPING, ND

2 SOFIE HUFF DONNYBROOK, ND

3 SHANNAH PETERSON BISMARCK, ND

4 BOBBI JO NIELSEN BEACH, ND

5 COURTNEY ROSHAU DICKINSON, ND

6 KACY SMITH KATHRYN, ND

7 MEGAN DUNLOP ROLLA, ND

8 KIARRA REISS DICKINSON, ND

9 SYDNEY KUKLA KILLDEER, ND

10 ALEXA VARTY MOHALL, ND

11 JESSICA MAGILKE SOLEN, ND

12 JADE BOOTE BINFORD, ND

13 AMBER CARSON GRASSY BUTTE, ND

14 JESSICA FRINK BISMARCK, ND

15 LACEY HATZENBUHLER SOLEN, ND

16 CARMEN CAIN MENOKEN, ND

17 BAILI NIELSEN BEACH, ND

18 JESSICA WIESER WALCOTT, ND

19 CONNIE SODERHOLM SHEYENNE, ND

20 MORGAN GRONLIE BISMARCK, ND

21 HALLEY KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

22 RUBI JOHNSON BELFIELD, ND

1 SCOTT KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

2 COLTEN HERBERT WATFORD CITY, ND

3 JUSTIN DAHL KEENE, ND

1 RANDALL BAKER NEW TOWN, ND

THAD BAKER NEW TOWN, ND

2 CHAD KIESON DICKINSON, ND

TOM JORGENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

3 JACE BOOTE BINFORD, ND

RYDGE COLLINS KILLDEER, ND

4 BRENDEN BRINKMAN GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

WYETT MAGILKE SOLEN, ND

5 JORDAN STATON GRACEY CITY, ND

RILEY STATON DOUGLAS, ND

6 WYATT SILLIMAN BALDWIN, ND

GARRETT SILLIMAN WILTON, ND

7 AJ ZIEMAN NEW ROCKFORD, ND

TIE DOWN ROPING

LADIES BREAKAWAY

STEER WRESTLING

TEAM ROPING
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LUKE MORAST HALLIDAY, ND

8 MAIZE TWO BEARS CANNONBALL, ND

ROYCE HEART PARSHALL, ND

9 JON SCHIELDS DODGE, ND

MIKE TOLLEFSON CHURCHS FERRY, ND

10 NATE HORNER DAWSON, ND

JESSE DALE TIMBER LAKE, SD

11 KOLTON KEPLIN BELCOURT, ND

WROPER KOSEL MOBRIDGE, SD

12 KWIRT JOHNSON BELFIELD, ND

SUTTON JOHNSON BELFIELD, ND

13 LANE ISAAK DODGE, ND

LOGAN SAILER GRASSY BUTTE, ND

14 TY TRUCHAN KILLDEER, ND

DREW GARTNER KILLDEER, ND

15 RYAN GRONLIE BISMARCK, ND

CLAYTON BACKHAUS BISMARCK, ND

16 TEL FISHER DICKINSON, ND

COY FISHER DICKINSON, ND

17 KELLY ROSHAU DICKINSON, ND

PATRICK MONSON BOTTINEAU, ND

18 COLE PETERSON BISMARCK, ND

CHASE PETERSON BISMARCK, ND

19 WYATT HOWELL ARENA, ND

BEN SCOTT ARENA, ND

20 BRADEN PIRRUNG HARTFORD, SD

MASON OKKE GLYNDON, MN

1 KISTEN HOMELVIG AMIDON, ND

2 CONNIE SODERHOLM SHEYENNE, ND

3 KIM DUNFORD BALDWIN, ND

4 ABBY SIGVALDSEN EPPING, ND

5 SAMANTHA GILLEN WATFORD CITY, ND

6 CARMEN CAIN MENOKEN, ND

7 WHITNEY ENTZEL KILLDEER, ND

8 RUBI JOHNSON BELFIELD, ND

9 KENDRA HOOVESTOL ALMONT, ND

10 MORGAN GRONLIE BISMARCK, ND

11 EMMY DOCKTER DENHOFF, ND

12 BRITTANY GRANN SHEYENNE, ND

13 CASSI JOHNSON KILLDEER, ND

14 TESS PETERKA KILLDEER, ND

15 ANGIE LABER NEW ROCKFORD, ND

16 NIKKI BRANDT GRANVILLE, ND

17 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND

18 HALLEY KLEEMANN KILLDEER, ND

19 LORI NELSON TOWNER, ND

20 ALEXA VARTY MOHALL, ND

21 LINDSEY HORNER DAWSON, ND

22 DONNA GRANN SHEYENNE, ND

23 KORREY TWEED PEKIN, ND

LADIES BARREL RACING
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24 JESSICA JERSILD WATFORD CITY, ND

25 JENNIFER JENSEN NORWICH, ND

26 KAITLYN GORRELL BEACH, ND

27 JESSICA WIESER WALCOTT, ND

28 KENZIE PENNINGTON SIDNEY, MT

29 COURTNEY PRESTHUS DICKINSON, ND

30 KAILEY APPLEDOORN HALLIDAY, ND

31 DANI CHRISTIANSON DEVILS LAKE, ND

32 JULIE VOIGT BEULAH, ND

33 HANNAH HELLEGAARD WESTBY, MT

34 SHAUSTA BLODGETT AMIDON, ND

35 LAKKEN BICE KILLDEER, ND

36 SOFIE HUFF DONNYBROOK, ND

37 OLIVIA JONES DODGE, ND

38 MARIAH ANDERSON GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

39 BRYNN HARTJE BEULAH, ND

40 SHIAN HOYT BINFORD, ND

1 BRENDEN BRINKMAN GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

2 MAC LADUE TRENTON, ND

3 LES HAUGEN ALEXANDER, ND

4 TOM JORGENSON WATFORD CITY, ND

5 CHAD KIESON DICKINSON, ND

6 CRAIG KIESON KEENE, ND

7 JOHN GRANN SHEYENNE, ND

8 JUNIOR MAGILKE SOLEN, ND

9 JON SCHIELDS DODGE, ND

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAY


